

## Dear Burlingame Neighbor:

The Burlingame Neighborhood Association (BNA) invites you to join the association for the 2025 membership year. The BNA supports events and programs such as:

- ✓ End-of-Summer Block Party
- ✓ Holiday Caroling & Luminaria
- ✓ Annual Meeting and Refreshments
- ✓ Dumpster Day
- ✓ 4<sup>th</sup> of July Bike Parade

- ✓ www.burlingamesd.com
- ✔ Burlingame Newsletter
- ✔ Burlingame Music Event
- ✓ Neighborhood Yard Sale

Membership is \$35.00 per year, per household. Your membership will support the BNA and its neighborhood activities. Please complete the form below:

Make your check payable to the Burlingame Neighborhood Association. You can mail your check and any additional non-deductible donation to: PO Box 635042, San Diego, CA 92163-5042, or feel free to drop off your check and membership form to Kristen Vicino at 2518 San Marcos Avenue.

You will receive an updated copy of the Burlingame Resident Directory in Q1 2025.

Thanks, and we look forward to your participation and support!

## BNA Board of Directors

Name (Adults)	Last		Last
	First		First
Phone # (s)			
Email(s)			
Street Address			
Do you wish to receive the BNA email newsletter?	Yes	No	
Please check here if you do NOT want your email/phone published in the BNA directory			